2023 SVRA Fee Schedule

Greens Fees

Daily Cart Fees (Per Rider)

Cedar Creek Member Non-Member Junior
18 Holes S 36.00 | $ 50.00 | § 23.00 | |Cart Rental
9 Holes S 23.00 | S 30.00 | S 15.00 18 Holes S 15.00
9 Holes S 12.00
Aspen Hills Member Non-Member Junior Trail Fee S 8.00
18 Holes $ 27.00 | $ 35.00| S 23.00
9 Holes S 18.00 | $ 25.00 | S 15.00
Annual Recreation Passes* Annual Golf Passes
Member Non-Member Member Non-Member
Platinum-Single** S 1,250.00 | S 1,750.00 Aspen Hills S 375.00 | $ 575.00
Platinum-Couple** S 2,000.00 | $ 2,500.00 Junior S 100.00 | S 110.00
Gold-Single** S 975.00 | 1,450.00 Driving Range S 80.00 | S 100.00
Gold-Couple** S 1,615.00 (S 2,200.00
Annual Trail Fee Passes Punch Cards
Member Non-Member Member Non-Member
Trail Fee S 275.00 (S 300.00 20-9 Hole Walking S 325.00 | Not Applicable
Each Add'l Trail Fee S 110.00 | Not Applicable Driving Range
(20 Buckets) S 55.00 | $§ 75.00
20-9 Hole Cart Rental S 135.00 | Not Applicable
20 Rounds Trail Fee (each
rider) S 75.00 | Not Applicable

*Ask for Member Recreation Pass Discount - 70+ yrs old. Discount not valid on Non-Member Recreation Passes
**Platinum includes golf, swim, trail fee (couples include up to 2 trail fees-non transferable), and unlimited driving range.
Gold includes only golf & swim

Swim
Daily Swim Member Non-Member
Adults S 400 | S 7.00
Child S 3.00($ 5.00

Infants (under 3) - No Charge

Annual Swim Pass Member Non-Member
Single S 125.00 | Not Applicable
Family (up to 5 people) S 275.00 | Not Applicable
Swim Punch Card Member Non-Member
20 Punches S 55.00 | Not Applicable
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Facility Rentals & Other Fees

Member Non-Member
Barn S 300.00 | $ 400.00
Banquet/Multi-Purpose
Room S 250.00 | S 350.00
Pavilion S 50.00 | $ 75.00
Swimming Pool S 100.00 | S 125.00
Pool & Pavilion Pkg S 125.00 | S 150.00
Tables S 5.00 | Not Applicable
Chairs S 1.00 | Not Applicable
Membership Cards S 1.00 | Not Applicable
Annual Assessment Per Plat Not Applicable
Transfer Fee S 750.00 | Not Applicable

Fitness Room (Annual)

Fitness Room (Daily)




2023 Fitness Center
Fee Schedule

Member
January-February | S 75.00
March S 100.00
April S 90.00
May S 80.00
June S 70.00
July S 60.00
August S 50.00
September S 40.00
October S 30.00
November S 20.00
December S 10.00

Membership to Fitness Center is for current calendar year
Fee is based on month purchased




